ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 8081
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

8081-E-1-2362
8081-E-1-2363
8081-E-2-2365
8081-E-2-2366
8081-E-3-2367
8081-E-3-2368
8081-E-3-2369
8081-E-3-2370
8081-E-4-2371
8081-E-4-2372

HOOR AHMED KHAN
HANIYA WAQAS
HAREEM KHAN
TABINA HUSSAIN
MEER BUKHARI

M. KASHAN

FATIMA TARIQ
ABDUL HADI

ISBAH WAQAS
ABDUL HADI NAVEED

THE BROADWAY SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
NAZIR AHMED KHAN
WAQAS KHURRAM
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
SYED GHIAS UL HASSAN
MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD TARIQ
M. IRFAN ARSHAD
WAQAS KHURRAM
NAVEED IQBAL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1

A A W W W W NN

60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75

40
36
57
52
47
71
71
67
67
71

TOTAL

66.67%
60.00%
95.00%
86.67%
62.67%
94.67%
94.67%
89.33%
89.33%
94.67%
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